S. No.

10

11

NAME OF DFO/State

MSME-DFO, Patna, Bihar

MSME-DFO, Hyderabad, Telangana

MSME-DFO,Bengaluru, Karnataka

MSME-DFO, New Delhi, Delhi

MSME-DFO, Kolkata, West Bengal

MSME-DFO, Cuttack, Odisha

MSME-DFO, Goa

MSME-DFO, Jaipur, Rajasthan

MSME-DFO, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh

MSME-DFO, Karnal, Haryana

MSME-DFO, Dehradun, Uttarakhand

VDPs Conducted
(FY 2023-24)

No. of Beneficiaries

278

1080

287

479

197

280

100

650

986

145

150



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MSME-DFO, Nagpur, Maharashtra

MSME-DFO, Mumbai, Maharashtra

MSME-DFO, Ludhiana, Punjab

MSME-DFO, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

MSME-DFO, Thrissur, Kerala

MSME-DFO, Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh

MSME-DFO, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh

MSME-DFO, Ranchi, Jharkhand

MSME-DFO, Raipur, Chhattisgarhi

MSME-DFO, Jammu and Kashmir

MSME-DFO, Chennai, Tamil Nadu

MSME-DFO, Indore, Madhya Pradesh

MSME-DFO, Agra, Uttar Pradesh

775

396

117

232

214

100

230

120

107

65

450

407

200



25

26

27

MSME-DFO, Haldwani, Uttarakhand

MSME-DFO, Guwahati, Assam

MSME-DFO, Dimapur, Nagaland

Grand Total

51

165

185

100

8495



